
Name Company Email Phone Number
Kenneth Heiman Merriwether & Williams cdp@imwis.com 415‐968‐3999
Tina London NTK Construction tquintanilla@ntkconstruction.com 415‐643‐1900
Sandra Alvarado A. Ruiz Construction salvarado@aruizconstruction.com 415‐310‐0157
Anna Liu OLSE anna.liu@sfgov.org 415‐554‐5404
Pansy Lam SFDPW pansy.lam@sfdpw.org 628‐721‐2188
Antonio Tom CMD antonio.tom@sfgov.org
Terence Huey SFDPW terence.huey@sfdpw.org 628‐271‐2527
Malia Villalon SFDPW malia.villalon@sfdpw.org 628‐271‐2478

0000005631 ‐ PW VL PAVEMENT RENOVATION NO.64 & SEWER REPLACEMENT
Pre‐Bid Meeting (via Microsoft Teams)

Thursday, June 1, 2023 11:00 AM ‐ 12:00 PM
Attendance Sheet


